08 February 2016 Monday

11st Race Starts At:18:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
HIZMALI(4)

DREAMLINE(3)

MONTPELLIER(7)

PRENSESIRMAK(8)

LADY BELLA()
LUCY GIRL(6)
ADIYES(1)
BERMAL(2)

ROJBIN(9)

Pick(4) 4,40 £ EFG:3

Age
3yochf

3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yochf
3yobf

3yochf

Race Result
Maiden/Fillies
1.)19.000 ¢ 2)7.600 ¢
1.)3.800 t 2)1520 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

PERFECTO - TOPROYAL 58 NALTIN ENG. ALAGOZ
LIONHEART (USA) - LADY MKERREM 58  MAVSAR . BKAN
IFFRAAJ (GB) - SHNING DEBUT (IRE) 58 MDOGAN  NEJ.ATESSAHIN
CUVEE (USA) - GOLDEN VICTORY 53 ASASMAZ  MAH. KARAKECI
PRESSING (IRE) - LORNA 53 H.GizZK EMR. KARAYEL
VEGA BUCKS - TALIHLI 58  MUNLU SEF. UNLU
TEETHTOTEETH(RE) - VOLDARVER 55 D.KORKMAZ ALI GZDEMR
WINRVERWIN (USA) - THEEND 58 D.IAS ADI. TEKINALP
FANTASTICFELLOW (USA) - BURSALI 58  B.AKGAY AHM GELIK

Owner
S.VKAYA

B.FAHRIOGLU
MUH.YILDIRIM
B.FAHRIOGLU
B.FAHRIOGLU
GBALTA
OYAGIN
SIN.ALTUNDAG

S.\VKAYA

58 kg,
3.)3.800 ¢
3)760t
Trainer Time Win PSF

1.19.50 2,95 1
1.20.97 5,05 9
1.21.53 2,90 4
1.22.16 1,35 2
1.22.64 4,55 5
1.23.87 7,60 6
1.28.58 21,95 8
Withdrawn 3
Withdrawn 7

Sanliurfa Racecourse (11th Day)

1200 Dirt

4)1.900 ¢

4)380 ¢
st

Far
3,5 Lengths

3,5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT

30

a4

26

20

20

24



